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Finały Akademickich Mistrzostw Polski
Katowice, 16.4.2011

Konkurencja 12 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
2011-04-16 - 10:30 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. Korgul Łukasz 50 UMCS Lublin 23.18 671
2. Smoliński Jan 20 AWF Katowice 23.20 669
3. Wilk Robert 20 AWF Katowice 23.42 651
4. Witkowski Michał 20 AWF Wrocław 23.76 623
5. Wilk Krzysztof 40 AGH Kraków 23.77 622
6. Kaczyński Jacek 70 Akademia Leona Koźmińskiego 23.79 621
7. Haas Mateusz 70 Wyzsza Szkoła Finansów i Zarzadzania w Białymstoku23.99 605
8. Ziemniarski Bartosz 50 Uam Poznań 24.06 600
9. Musiałowski Michał 70 WSPi A POZNAŃ 24.23 588

10. Iwaniuk Damian 80 AZS UP Lublin 24.26 585
Luftman Adam 50 Uniwersytet Szczeciński 24.26 585
Krawczak Bartosz 70 Akademia Leona Koźmińskiego 24.26 585

13. Gałota Bartosz 20 AZS AWF Biał Podl. 24.30 583
14. Zięba Łukasz 40 Politechnika Gdańska 24.33 580
15. Jędrzejewski Grzegorz 50 UNIWERSYTET Wrocław 24.52 567
16. Andrzejewicz Marcin 50 UMCS Lublin 24.56 564
17. Tyszkowski Sebastian 70 Wyzsza Szkoła Finansów i Zarzadzania w Białymstoku24.62 560
18. Szczuka Piotr 80 AZS UP Lublin 24.71 554
19. Kotlarski Marcin 50 Uam Poznań 24.80 548
20. Lindner Szymon 20 AWF Wrocław 24.90 541
21. Ostrowski Sebastian 50 UNIWERSYTET Wrocław 24.95 538
22. Wojnas Marcin 50 UNIWERSYTET Wrocław 24.98 536
23. Ruciński Konrad 40 AGH Kraków 25.01 534
24. Pawlak Adrian 50 Uniwersytet Łódzki 25.11 528
25. Janczarek Paweł 80 AZS UP Lublin 25.17 524
26. Siudyła Marek 20 AWF Kraków 25.19 523
27. Chanek Robert 20 AWF Kraków 25.23 520
28. Cedro Piotr 50 AZS Uniwersytet Warszawski 25.24 520
29. Czerski Jacek 40 POLITECHNIKA Wrocław 25.25 519
30. Lenk Maciej 80 UNIWERSYTET EKONOMICZNY Katowice25.36 512
31. Kwiatkowski Arkadiusz 40 AGH Kraków 25.37 512
32. Walczak Joachim 40 AZS Politechnika Warszawska 25.38 511
33. Dolecki Konrad 50 Uniw. M. Kopernika Toruń 25.41 509

Uczelnie Techniczne

1. Wilk Krzysztof 40 AGH Kraków 23.77 622
2. Zięba Łukasz 40 Politechnika Gdańska 24.33 580
3. Ruciński Konrad 40 AGH Kraków 25.01 534
4. Czerski Jacek 40 POLITECHNIKA Wrocław 25.25 519
5. Kwiatkowski Arkadiusz 40 AGH Kraków 25.37 512
6. Walczak Joachim 40 AZS Politechnika Warszawska 25.38 511

Uniwersytety

1. Korgul Łukasz 50 UMCS Lublin 23.18 671
2. Ziemniarski Bartosz 50 Uam Poznań 24.06 600
3. Luftman Adam 50 Uniwersytet Szczeciński 24.26 585
4. Jędrzejewski Grzegorz 50 UNIWERSYTET Wrocław 24.52 567
5. Andrzejewicz Marcin 50 UMCS Lublin 24.56 564
6. Kotlarski Marcin 50 Uam Poznań 24.80 548
7. Ostrowski Sebastian 50 UNIWERSYTET Wrocław 24.95 538
8. Wojnas Marcin 50 UNIWERSYTET Wrocław 24.98 536
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Finały Akademickich Mistrzostw Polski
Katowice, 16.4.2011

Konkurencja 12, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Uniwersytety

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

9. Pawlak Adrian 50 Uniwersytet Łódzki 25.11 528
10. Cedro Piotr 50 AZS Uniwersytet Warszawski 25.24 520
11. Dolecki Konrad 50 Uniw. M. Kopernika Toruń 25.41 509

Uczelnie Społeczno-Przyrodnicze

1. Iwaniuk Damian 80 AZS UP Lublin 24.26 585
2. Szczuka Piotr 80 AZS UP Lublin 24.71 554
3. Janczarek Paweł 80 AZS UP Lublin 25.17 524
4. Lenk Maciej 80 UNIWERSYTET EKONOMICZNY Katowice25.36 512


